Date

05/24/
08

05/24/
08

05/24/
08

05/25/
08

05/25/
08
05/25/
08

05/26/
08

05/26/
08

05/31/
08

05/31/
08

05/31/
08

06/01/
08

06/14/
08

06/14/
08
06/14/
08
06/15/
08
06/27/
08
06/28/
08
06/28/
08
06/29/
08

Time

12:30 PM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
9:15 AM PDT
12:45 PM
PDT
4:15 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
3:45 PM PDT
6:45 PM PDT
8:15 PM PDT
8:15 AM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
2:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

Games for NOR CAL RENEGADES

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Dream Catchers
Mize Diamonds
north valley rapids
cabrillo crushers
folsom flash
campbell crush
cygnets
bay blizzards
Marin Blue Angels
rug rats
rohnert pk. rebels
strikkers
Napa Valley Express
fresno rage
ca aces
cal heat
rug rats
rohnert pk. rebels
san jose jaguars

rug rats

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

NOR CAL RENEGADES

Hom Result
e
Scor

e

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
1 Loss
5 Win
0 Loss
0 Loss
0 Loss
5 Win
3 Loss
0 Loss
5 Loss
4 Loss
5 Tie
1 Loss
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